
CALL Walter  - SEBA JV FOR: 
 

• Facilities Maintenance Management 

• Building Inspections 

• Construction 

• Environmental Consulting 

• Facilities Condition Assessments 

• Security/Terrorism Threat Assessments 

• IT Security Audits 

• Plan/Document Reviews 

• Construction Inspections 

• Life Safety Audits 

• Emergency Management Services 

• Project Management/Support 

• Planning & Permitting 

• Maintenance Planning and Budgeting 

• Building Forensics & Engineering 

• CMMS Solutions 

• Environmental Site Assessments 

• Indoor Air Quality Assessments 

• Staffing Solutions 

“An NHO 8(a) Joint Venture” 

W
a

lter - S
E

B
A

 J
V

 

Government Contact: 
 

Karl Kaluhiokalani 

Walter - SEBA JV 

412-443-9522 

info@waltersebajv.com           

www.waltersebajv.com          

P
O

 B
o

x
 3

9
6
7
 

G
ran

d
 Ju

n
ctio

n
, C

O
 8

1
5
0
2
 

 

Walter - SEBA JV 
“An ‘Aumakua Hawai’i NHO,  

8(a) Company” 

Government Contact: 
 

Karl Kaluhiokalani 

Walter - SEBA JV 

412-443-9522 

info@waltersebajv.com           

www.waltersebajv.com          



Walter - SEBA JV is a Native Hawaiian  
Organization 8(a) Joint Venture designated as a 
Prime Contractor, formed between Walter  
Environmental & Engineering Group, Inc.,  
(an NHO 8(a), and SEBA Professional  
Services, LLC, an SBA recognized Woman Owned 
Small Business and graduated 8(a). 
 

Our team is made up of industry experts  
in various areas including Project Management, 
Financial Consulting, Administrative Staffing, 

Healthcare Staffing, 
Engineering, Building  
Inspection, Environ-
mental Consulting,  
Logistics, Construction 
and Remediation. 
 
 

COMPANY DATA 
 

Unique Entity ID:  VRR4LE3G4BA7 
Cage Code:  02D15 
 

Socio-Economic Status:  NHO 8(a) 
 

Address:  PO Box  3967 
Grand Junction, CO 81501-2676 
 

Website:  www.waltersebajv.com 
 

Government POC: 
 

Karl Kaluhiokalani, Managing Partner 
(M) 412-443-9522 
Email: kkalani@waltersebajv.com 
 

Alternative Government POC: 
 

Erhiuvie Abu, Partner 
(M) 703-856-2078 
Email: eabu@waltersebajv.com 
 

SBA Contact: 
 

Justin Smith, BOS 
Denver District Office 
(O) 303-844-0528 
Email:  justin.smith@sba.gov 

Walter - SEBA JV 

Our ability to meet our Client’s needs with  
cutting edge technologies combined with solid 
business practices supports our client to meet all 
of their objectives while maintaining a lean and 
cost-effective approach toward project  
completion.  Whatever the task assigned, we 
make the goals of our client our goals to ensure  
successful project completion. 

About ‘Aumakua Hawai’i  NHO 
 

Polynesians practiced a nature-oriented belief 
system for thousands of years. Our deities, 
'Aumakua (guardians), appeared in any plant or 
animal form including sharks, hawks, lizards, and 
turtles. "Aumakua Hawai'i takes on the idea of 
'Aumakua and is committed to enriching the 
lives of Native Hawaiians by providing the     
necessary tools, resources, and opportunities to 
thrive through our charitable organization.   

236116 
236220 
238390 
518210 
522320 
541211 
541219 
541330 

 

541350 
541513 
541611 
541618 
541620 
541990 
561210 
561320 

 

561499 
561612 
561990 
611430 
621111 
621330 
621399 
621999 

 

REPRESENTATIVE NAICS CODES 

REPRESENTATIVE CLIENTS 

Federal, State & Local 

• Housing & Urban Development 

• Health & Human Services 

• Homeland Security 

• Department of Defense 

• National Guard Bureau 

• Social Security Administration 

• General Services Administration 

• Oak Ridge National Laboratories 

• Department of Energy 

• US Forest Service 

• Colorado State Parks 

• City of Grand Junction 

• Grand Valley Drainage District 
 
Commercial 
 

• Allstate Insurance Company 

• Bank of America 

• US Bank 

• Suncor Energy 

• Simons Petroleum 

• Bank of Colorado 

• Wells Fargo 

• Oxbow Mining Company 

• Wood, PLC 

• Cardno Government Services (Stantec) 
 
 

Walter - SEBA JV 
 
“QUALITY SERVICE AT ECONOMICAL RATES” 


