Walter - SEBA JV

"An 'Aumakua Hawai'i NHO, 8(a) Company"

CALL Walter - SEBA JV FOR:

- Facilities Maintenance Management
- Building Inspections
- Construction
- Environmental Consulting
- Facilities Condition Assessments
- Security/Terrorism Threat Assessments
- IT Security Audits
- Plan/Document Reviews
- Construction Inspections
- Life Safety Audits
- Emergency Management Services
- Project Management/Support
- Planning & Permitting
- Maintenance Planning and Budgeting
- Building Forensics & Engineering
- CMMS Solutions
- Environmental Site Assessments
- Indoor Air Quality Assessments
- Staffing Solutions

Government Contact:

Karl Kaluhiokalani Walter - SEBA JV 412-443-9522

info@waltersebajv.com www.waltersebajv.com Walter - SEBA JV
PO Box 3967
Grand Junction, CO 81502

WALTER ENVIR®NMENTAL & Engineering Group Inc.





"An NHO 8(a) Joint Venture"

Government Contact:

Karl Kaluhiokalani Walter - SEBA JV 412-443-9522

info@waltersebajv.com www.waltersebajv.com

Walter - SEBA JV

Walter - SEBA JV is a Native Hawaiian Organization 8(a) Joint Venture designated as a Prime Contractor, formed between Walter Environmental & Engineering Group, Inc., (an NHO 8(a), and SEBA Professional Services, LLC, an SBA recognized Woman Owned Small Business and graduated 8(a).

Our team is made up of industry experts in various areas including Project Management, Financial Consulting, Administrative Staffing,



Healthcare Staffing, Engineering, Building Inspection, Environmental Consulting, Logistics, Construction and Remediation.

Our ability to meet our Client's needs with cutting edge technologies combined with solid business practices supports our client to meet all of their objectives while maintaining a lean and cost-effective approach toward project completion. Whatever the task assigned, we make the goals of our client our goals to ensure successful project completion.

About 'Aumakua Hawai'i NHO

Polynesians practiced a nature-oriented belief system for thousands of years. Our deities, 'Aumakua (guardians), appeared in any plant or animal form including sharks, hawks, lizards, and turtles. "Aumakua Hawai'i takes on the idea of 'Aumakua and is committed to enriching the lives of Native Hawaiians by providing the necessary tools, resources, and opportunities to thrive through our charitable organization.

COMPANY DATA

Unique Entity ID: VRR4LE3G4BA7

Cage Code: 02D15

Socio-Economic Status: NHO 8(a)

Address: PO Box 3967

Grand Junction, CO 81501-2676

Website: www.waltersebajv.com

Government POC:

Karl Kaluhiokalani, Managing Partner

(M) 412-443-9522

Email: kkalani@waltersebajv.com

Alternative Government POC:

Erhiuvie Abu, Partner (M) 703-856-2078

Email: eabu@waltersebajv.com

SBA Contact:

Justin Smith, BOS Denver District Office (O) 303-844-0528

Email: justin.smith@sba.gov

REPRESENTATIVE NAICS CODES

236116	541350	561499
236220	541513	561612
238390	541611	561990
518210	541618	611430
522320	541620	621111
541211	541990	621330
541219	561210	621399
541330	561320	621999

REPRESENTATIVE CLIENTS

Federal, State & Local

- Housing & Urban Development
- Health & Human Services
- Homeland Security
- Department of Defense
- National Guard Bureau
- Social Security Administration
- General Services Administration
- Oak Ridge National Laboratories
- Department of Energy
- US Forest Service
- Colorado State Parks
- City of Grand Junction
- Grand Valley Drainage District

Commercial

- Allstate Insurance Company
- Bank of America
- US Bank
- Suncor Energy
- Simons Petroleum
- Bank of Colorado
- Wells Fargo
- Oxbow Mining Company
- Wood, PLC
- Cardno Government Services (Stantec)

Walter - SEBA JV

"QUALITY SERVICE AT ECONOMICAL RATES"